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	From China
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	姓名
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	电话/Telephone
	E-MAIL
	Remark

	1
	DongPing Chen
	陈东平
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64877268
	dpchen@bao.ac.cn
	

	2
	MaoZhen Chen
	陈卯蒸
	UO, NAOC
	乌站
	0991-7823123
	mzhchen@ms.xjb.ac.cn
	

	3
	XueLei Chen
	陈学雷
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64878798
	xuelei@bao.ac.cn
	

	4
	ZhuHui Fan
	范祖辉
	PKU
	北大
	010-62758618
	fan@bac.pku.edu.cn
	

	5
	JianGuo Han
	韩建国
	NSF,
	中德
	010-62320088
	hanjg@mail.nsfc.gov.cn
	

	6
	JinLin Han
	韩金林
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64877723
	hjl@bao.ac.cn
	

	7
	XiaoYu Hong
	洪晓瑜
	SHO
	上海
	021-64386191
	xhong@shao.ac.cn
	

	8
	DongRong Jiang
	蒋栋荣
	SHO
	上海
	021-64386191
	djiang@shao.ac.cn
	

	9
	MinZhi Kong
	孔民芝
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64862701
	kmz@bao.ac.cn
	

	10
	XiangHua Li
	李向华
	IHEP, CAS
	高能
	010-64862701
	lixh@ihep.ac.cn
	

	11
	Xiang Liu
	刘  祥
	UO, NAOC
	乌站
	0991-7823138
	liux@ms.xjb.ac.cn
	

	13
	Jun Ma
	马  军
	UO, NAOC
	乌站
	0991-7823155
	majun@ms.xjb.ac.cn
	

	14
	RuiQing Mao
	毛瑞青
	PMO
	紫台
	025-83332216
	rqmao@pmo.ac.cn
	

	15
	GuoJun Qiao
	乔国俊
	PKU
	北大
	010-62758633
	gjq@bac.pku.edu.cn
	

	16
	ZhiQiang Shen
	沈志强
	SHO
	上海
	021-64386191
	zshen@shao.ac.cn
	

	17
	WeiBin Shi
	石维彬
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64862701
	swb@bao.ac.cn
	

	18
	XiaoHui Sun
	孙晓辉
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64862701
	xhsun@bao.ac.cn
	

	19
	Chen Wang
	王  陈
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64862701
	wangchen@bao.ac.cn
	

	20
	Na Wang
	王  娜
	UO, NAOC
	乌站
	0991-7823140
	Na.wang@ms.xjb.ac.cn
	

	21
	JianJun Wang
	王建军
	UO, NAOC
	会务
	0998-2614081
	wangjj@ms.xjb.ac.cn
	

	22
	JunJie Wang
	王俊杰
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64888761
	wangjj@bao.ac.cn
	

	23
	LingLi Wang
	王伶俐
	CAS
	院部
	010-68597244
	
	

	24
	XueBing Wu
	吴学兵
	PKU
	北大
	010-62758635
	wuxb@bac.pku.edu.cn
	

	25
	YueFang Wu
	吴月芳
	PKU
	北大
	010-62758634
	yfwu@bac.pku.edu.cn
	

	26
	XiangPing Wu
	武向平
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64888791
	wxp@bao.ac.cn
	

	27
	Li Xiao
	肖  莉
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64862701
	xl@bao.ac.cn
	

	28
	JianWen Xu
	徐建文
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64862701
	xjw@bao.ac.cn
	

	29
	DeHua Yang
	杨德华
	NIAOT
	天仪
	025-85482255
	dhyang@lamost.org.cn
	

	30
	Ji Yang
	杨  戟
	PMO
	紫台
	025-83332238
	jiyang@pmo.ac.cn
	

	31
	YongQiang Yao
	姚永强
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64888724
	yqyao@bao.ac.cn
	

	32
	XiaoPeng You
	游霄鹏
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64862701
	xpyou@bao.ac.cn
	

	33
	Hui Zhang
	张  惠
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64888780
	zhanghui@bao.ac.cn
	

	34
	ChengMin Zhang
	张承民
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64888780
	zhangcm@bao.ac.cn
	

	35
	XiZheng Zhang
	张喜镇
	NAOC
	国台
	010-64888715
	zxz@bao.ac.cn
	

	36
	XingWu Zheng
	郑兴武
	NJU
	南大
	025-86207445
	xwzheng@nju.edu.cn
	

	37
	Xu Zhou
	周  旭
	NAOC
	国台
	010-62751286
	zhouxu@bac.pku.edu.cn
	

	38
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	PMO
	紫台
	025-83332213
	yxzuo@pmo.ac.cn
	

	
	NAOC
	National Astronomical Observatories, Chinese Academy of Sciences

	
	UO, NAOC
	Urumuqi Observatory, National Astronomical Observatories, CAS

	
	PKU
	Peking University

	
	NSF
	Natural National Science Foundation of China

	
	SHO
	Shanghai Astronomical Observatory, Chinese Academy of Sciences

	
	CAS
	Chinese Academy of Sciences

	
	IHEP, CAS
	Institute of High Energy Physics, Chinese Academy of Sciences

	
	PMO
	Purple Mountain Observatory, Chinese Academy of Sciences

	
	NJU
	Nanjing University

	
	NIAOT
	Nanjing Institute of Astronomical Optics & Technology, National Astronomical Observatories, CAS

	From Germany
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	单位| 
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	E-MAIL
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	1
	Detlef Elstner
	
	Potsdam
	
	49-331-7499522
	delstner@aip.de
	

	2
	Ernst Fuerst
	
	MPIFR
	
	49-228-2828822
	efuerst@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
	

	3
	Gottfried & 

Gabi Kanbach
	
	MPE
	
	49-89-30000-3544
	gok@mpe.mpg.de
	

	4
	Christain Henkel
	
	MPIFR
	
	49-228-525312
	chenkel@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
	

	5
	Bernd Klein
	
	MPIFR
	
	49-228-525286
	bklein@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
	

	6
	Roland Kothes
	
	MPIFR
	
	49-228-525357
	wreich@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
	

	7
	Marita Krause
	
	MPIFR
	
	49-228-525312
	mkrause@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
	

	8
	Thomas Krichbaum
	
	MPIFR
	
	49-228-525295
	tkrichbaum@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
	

	9
	Peter Mueller
	
	MPIFR
	
	49-228-525433
	pmueller@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
	

	10
	Laura La Porta &
Andrea Raccanelli
	
	MPIFR
	
	49-228-525357
	wreich@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
	

	11
	Wolfgang Reich
	
	MPIFR
	
	49-228-525257
	wreich@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
	

	12
	Eduardo Ros 
	
	MPIFR
	
	49-228-525292
	eros@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
	

	13
	Reihardt Schlickeiser
	
	Bochum
	
	49-234-3222032
	rsch@tp4.rub.de
	

	14
	Giorgio Siringo
	
	MPIFR
	
	49-228-525270
	gsiringo@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
	

	15
	Richard Wielebinski
	
	MPIFR
	
	49-228-525300
	rwielebinski@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
	

	16
	Anton Zensus
	
	MPIFR
	
	49-228-525378
	azensus@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
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